
LOT 68
IN OR 2127/1811
OCEAN BREEZE AT AMELIA PB 8/91

GARRETT STEVEN A & KELLI A
96247 OCEAN BREEZE DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-0741-0068-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2122.00

03/14/2024 KBA 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
8

655,771
53,667

300,000
1,009,438

387,988
621,450

HX HB 50,722
570,728

1,009,438
0

980,876

2127/1811 6/14/2017 WD Q I 01 663,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D S WARE HOMES LLC

GARRETT STEVEN A & 

2072/1075 9/15/2016 SW Q V 01 120,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OCEAN BREEZE OF AMELI

D S WARE HOMES LLC

2025
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B1705218 CO ISSUED 0 06/13/2017

17001297 SWIM POOL 45,000 03/01/2017

B1633303 NEW CONSTR 445,758 10/01/2016

2018HX Base Yr

96247 OCEAN BREEZE DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0500 01 4,099 104.8740 165.70 679,204 2017 2017 0 0 0 3.45 96.55

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2018 Heated Area: 3639

BAS 2,638 100 2017 2,638 422,036

FGR 662 55 2017 364 58,234

FOP 55 30 2017 16 2,560

FOP 266 30 2017 80 12,799

FUS 1,001 100 2017 1,001 160,144

4,622 4,099 655,771

FOP=[YR=2017] W18 BAS=[YR=2017] W32 S49 FGR=[YR=2017] S23 E28
FOP=[YR=2017] S2 E10 N2 W1 N5 W7 S5 W2$ E2 N21 W14 N2 W16$
E16 S2 E14 S16 E7 S5 E13 N55 W9  U9 L9  N8$ S8  D9 R9  E9
N17$ PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2017] E18  D10 R10  D3 L3  D2 R2  L3 D3
W8 S3 E9 S23 W13 N5 W12 N39$ W15$ .

FOP
2017

18

8

12.8

9
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2017
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16
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5
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8
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5
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,047.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 10,051

2 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 412.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2017 2017 3 81 28,366

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 995.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2017 2017 3 96 6,686

4 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 288.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2017 2017 3 90 8,294

5 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2017 2017 3 90 270

53,667

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 300,000


